Goodman REPAIR PARTS
CU Remote 12 SEER
Condensing Units
CLJ 18-1
CLJ 18-1 A
CLJ24-1
CLJ24-1 A
CLJ30-1

QTY - Quantity Example (QTY 3) (If Quantity not shown, Quantity = 1)
M - Model Example (Ml) (If M Code not shown, then part is used on all Models)
Expanded Model Nomenclature:
Example
Ml - Model#1
M2 - Model#2
M3 - Model#3
3 RP - 279F Rev. 0
Functional Parts
Part
No: Description:
B94576000 CAPACITOR DUAL SECTION, 25 MFD, 5 MFD, 370 VAC (M1, M2)
B94578700 CAPACITOR DUAL SECTION, 30 MFD, 5 MFD, 370 VAC (M3, M4)
B94575300 CAPACITOR DUAL SECTION, 35 MFD, 5 MFD, 370 VAC (M5, M6, M8)
B94575400 CAPACITOR DUAL SECTION, 35 MFD, 5 MFD, 440 VAC (M7)
B94575500 CAPACITOR DUAL SECTION, 40 MFD, 5 MFD, 370 VAC (M9)
B94577200 CAPACITOR DUAL SECTION, 45 MFD, 5 MFD, 370 VAC (M10, M12)
B94577400 CAPACITOR DUAL SECTION, 50 MFD, 5 MFD, 370 VAC (M11)
B94577500 CAPACITOR DUAL SECTION, 60 MFD, 5 MFD, 370 VAC (M13)
B94577700 CAPACITOR DUAL SECTION, 70 MFD, 5 MFD, 370 VAC (M15)
If ordering ZR61 KCPFV950 Compressor, must use B94577700 Capacitor.
B94577600 CAPACITOR DUAL SECTION, 80 MFD, 5 MFD, 370 VAC (M14)
CR16K6PFV920 COMPRESSOR, CR16K6-PFV-220 (M2)
CR18K6PFV920 COMPRESSOR, CR18K6-PFV-220 (M4)
CR24K7PFV930 COMPRESSOR, CR24K7-PFV-230 (M6)
CR30K6PFV920 COMPRESSOR, CR30K6-PFV-233 (M8)
Old Part # B9266373
CR34K6PFV920 COMPRESSOR, CR34K6-PFV-233 (M7, M11)
Old Part # B9266370
CR35K6PFV920 COMPRESSOR, CR35K6-PFV-233 (M9)
Old Part # B9266351
B9266837AS COMPRESSOR, H25B14UABCA (M1)
B9266840AS COMPRESSOR, H29A423CBCA (M12)
B9266844AS COMPRESSOR, H29B20UABCA (M3)
B9266833AS COMPRESSOR, H29B24UABCA (M5)
B9266831AS COMPRESSOR, H29B35UABCA (M10)
ZR42K3PFV930 COMPRESSOR, ZR42K3-PFV-230 (M13)
Old Part # B9266352
ZR54K3PFV930 COMPRESSOR, ZR54K3-PFV-230 (M14)
Old Part # B9266349
ZR61 KCPFV950 COMPRESSOR, ZR61 KC-PFV-250 (M15)
Old Part # B9266393 Note: If ordering ZR61 KCPFV950 Compressor, must use B94577700 Capacitor.
12621-03 CRATED COND. SERVICE COIL W/ FILTER DRIER (M1, M2)
12621-05 CRATED COND. SERVICE COIL W/ FILTER DRIER (M3, M4)
12621-12 CRATED COND. SERVICE COIL W/ FILTER DRIER (M14)
12621-07 CRATED COND. SERVICE COIL W/ FILTER DRIER (M5, M6)
12621-16 CRATED COND. SERVICE COIL W/ FILTER DRIER (M15)
12621-09 CRATED COND. SERVICE COIL W/ FILTER DRIER (M7, M8)
12621-10 CRATED COND. SERVICE COIL W/ FILTER DRIER (M9, M10, M11, M12, M13)
B13400247 FAN MOTOR 208/230-60V-1, 1 SPEED, 1075 RPM, 1/4 HP (M12, M13, M14)
B13400252 FAN MOTOR 208/230-60V-1, 1 SPEED, 1075 RPM, 1/6 HP (M1, M2, M4)
B13400270 FAN MOTOR 208/230-60V-1, 1 SPEED, 830 RPM, 1/4 HP CCW (M8, M9, M10, M11)
B13400271 FAN MOTOR 208/230-60V-1, 1 SPEED, 830 RPM, 1/4 HP CW (M15)
B13400348 FAN MOTOR 208/230-60V-1, 1 SPEED, 840 RPM, 1/6 HP (M3, M5, M6, M7)
B1219225 FILTER-DRIER (M12, M13, M14, M15)
B1209212 FILTER-DRIER (M1, M2, M3, M4, M5, M6, M7, M8, M9, M10, M11)
B1789855 FLOW CHECK PISTON KIT (M2)
B1789859 FLOW CHECK PISTON KIT (M3)
B1789865 FLOW CHECK PISTON KIT (M5, M6)
B1789873 FLOW CHECK PISTON KIT (M7, M8)
B1789878 FLOW CHECK PISTON KIT (M9, M10, M11)
B1789884 FLOW CHECK PISTON KIT (M12)
B1789893 FLOW CHECK PISTON KIT (M14)
B1789857 FLOW CHECK PISTON KIT (M4)
B1789855 FLOW CHECK PISTON KIT (M1)
B1789898 FLOW CHECK PISTON KIT (M15)
RP - 279F Rev. 0 4
Functional Parts
Part

SPECIFICATION SHEET
SPRAY PAINT (HIGH GLOSS BAHAMA BEIGE)
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - CLJ18-1
M2 - CLJ18-1A
M3 - CLJ24-1
M4 - CLJ24-1 A
M5 - CLJ30-1
M6 - CLJ30-1 A
M7 - CLJ36-1
M8 - CLJ36-1 A
M9 - CLJ42-1
M10 - CLJ42-1A
M11 - CLJ42-1 B
M12 - CLJ48-1
M13 - CLJ48-1 A
M 14 - CLJ60-1
M15 - CLJ64-1
5 RP - 279F Rev. 0
CLJI8 - 36-1A Chassis and Control Box
51
61
71
81
91
101
111
121
131
141
161
171
181
RP -279F Rev. 0 6
CLJI8 - 36-1A Chassis and Control Box
Ref. Part
No: No: Description:
Ref. Part
No: No: Description:
Image 1:
11 1779405P TOP PANEL (LOUVERED) (M1, M2, M3, M4)
11 1779406P TOP PANEL (LOUVERED) (M8)
11 1779415P TOP PANEL (LOUVERED) (M5, M6, M7)
21 12621-03 CRATED COND. SERVICE COIL W/ FILTER
21 12621-05
DRIER (M1, M2)
CRATED COND. SERVICE COIL W/ FILTER
21 12621-07
DRIER (M3, M4)
CRATED COND. SERVICE COIL W/ FILTER
21 12621-09
DRIER (M5, M6)
CRATED COND. SERVICE COIL W/ FILTER
31 1259551P
DRIER (M7, M8)
LOUVER PANEL, 25.0" HAIRPIN SIDE (M1, M2)
31 1259560P LOUVER PANEL, 25.0" HAIRPIN SIDE (M5, M6)
31 1259568P LOUVER PANEL, 27.5" HAIRPIN SIDE (M7, M8)
31 1259553P LOUVER PANEL, 30.0" HAIRPIN SIDE (M3, M4)
41 B1209212 FILTER-DRIER (M1, M2, M3, M4, M5, M6, M7, M8)
51 1787212P BOTTOM PAN (LARGE) (M5, M6, M7, M8)
51 1787211P BOTTOM PAN (SMALL) (M1, M2, M3, M4)
61 B1282571 BASE VALVE, LIQUID LINE (3/8" X 5/16")
71 1787624P CONTROL BOX COVER (M1, M2, M3, M4, M5, M6,
81 694576000
M7, M8)
CAPACITOR DUAL SECTION, 25 MFD, 5 MFD, 370
81 694578700
VAC (Ml, M2)
CAPACITOR DUAL SECTION, 30 MFD, 5 MFD, 370
81 B94575300
VAC (M3, M4)
CAPACITOR DUAL SECTION, 35 MFD, 5 MFD, 370

NS B1488806 COMPRESSOR SOUND BLANKET
NS B1610629 SPRAY PAINT (HIGH GLOSS BAHAMA BEIGE)
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - CLJ18-1
M2 - CLJ 18-1 A
M3 - CLJ24-1
M4 - CLJ24-1 A
M5 - CLJ30-1
M6 - CLJ30-1A
M7 - CLJ36-1
M8 - CLJ36-1 A
M9 - CLJ42-1
M10 - CLJ42-1A
M11 - CLJ42-1 B
M12 - CLJ48-1
M13 - CLJ48-1 A
M14 - CLJ60-1
M15 - CLJ64-1
7 RP - 279F Rev. 0
CLJ42 - 64 Chassis and Control Box
61
71
8 1
91
131
171
181
RP - 279F Rev. 0 s
CLJ42 - 64 Chassis and Control Box
Ref. Part
No: No: Description:
Ref. Part
No: No: Description:
Image 1:
11 1779406P TOP PANEL (LOUVERED) (M9, M10, M12, M13,
M14)
11 TOP PANEL (LOUVERED) (M11)
11 TOP PANEL (LOUVERED) (M15)
21 CRATED COND. SERVICE COIL W/ FILTER
DRIER (M9, M10, M11, M12, M13)
21 12621-12 CRATED COND. SERVICE COIL W/ FILTER
DRIER (M14)
21 12621-16 CRATED COND. SERVICE COIL W/ FILTER
DRIER (M15)
31 1259561P LOUVER PANEL, 30.0" HAIRPIN SIDE (M9, M10,
M11, M12, M13)
31 LOUVER PANEL, 40.0" HAIRPIN SIDE (M14, M15)
41 FILTER-DRIER (M9, M10, M11)
41 FILTER-DRIER (M12, M13, M14, M15)
51 BASEPAN 35" (M15)
51 BOTTOM PAN (LARGE) (M9, Mb , Mu , M12, M13,
M14)
61 B1282571 BASE VALVE, LIQUID LINE (3/8" X 5/16")
71 1787624P CONTROL BOX COVER (M9, M10, M11, M12, M13,
M14)
71 4223701P CONTROL BOX COVER (M15)
81 B94575500 CAPACITOR DUAL SECTION, 40 MFD, 5 MFD, 370
VAC (M9)
81 B94577200 CAPACITOR DUAL SECTION, 45 MFD, 5 MFD, 370
VAC (M10, M12)
81 B94577400 CAPACITOR DUAL SECTION, 50 MFD, 5 MFD, 370
VAC (Mu )
81 B94577500 CAPACITOR DUAL SECTION, 60 MFD, 5 MFD, 370
VAC (M13)
81 B94577700 CAPACITOR DUAL SECTION, 70 MFD, 5 MFD, 370
VAC (M15)
If ordering ZR61 KCPFV950 Compressor, must use B94577700
Capacitor.
81 B94577600 CAPACITOR DUAL SECTION, 80 MFD, 5 MFD, 370
VAC (M14)
91 B13400247 FAN MOTOR 208/230-60V-1, 1 SPEED, 1075 RPM,
1/4 HP (M12, M13, M14)
91 B13400270 FAN MOTOR 208/230-60V-1, 1 SPEED, 830 RPM,

NS B1376927 MOTOR MOUNTING BRACKET (M15)
NS B1610629 SPRAY PAINT (HIGH GLOSS BAHAMA BEIGE)
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - CLJ18-1
M2 - CLJ 18-1 A
M3 - CLJ24-1
M4 - CLJ24-1A
M5 - CLJ30-1
M6 - CLJ30-1 A
M7 - CLJ36-1
M8 - CLJ36-1 A
M9 - CLJ42-1
M10 - CLJ42-1A
M11 - CLJ42-1 B
M12 - CLJ48-1
M13 - CLJ48-1A
M14 - CLJ60-1
M15 - CLJ64-1
9 RP - 279F Rev. 0